50 min (27.5 miles)
Fairwood Haircare, 14121 SE 171st Way, Renton, WA 98058 (Behind Safeway & near LA Fitness)

Fairwood Haircare Renton to Wally’s Drive-In Buckley

Leg | Tot | Direction

0.0 Turn left onto SE 171st Way (Zero your trip meter)
0.2 | 0.2 | Turn left onto 140th Ave SE

1.3 | 1.5 | Turn left onto SE 192nd St

0.5 | 2.0 | Continue onto 148th Ave SE

2.0 4.0 | Turn left onto SE 224th St

1.0 | 5.0 | Turnright onto 164th Ave SE

1.0 | 6.0 | Turn left onto SE 240th St

1.0 | 7.0 | Turn right onto 180th Ave SE

1.7 | 8.7 | At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto SE Wax Rd
1.2 | 9.9 | Turn left onto Covington Way SE

1.0 | 10.9 | Turn right onto 180th Ave SE/Thomas Rd SE

2.2 | 13.1 | Slight left onto Kent Black Diamond Rd SE

0.2 | 13.3 | Continue onto SE Auburn-Black Diamond Rd

2.7 | 16.0 | Turn right onto 218th Ave SE

1.4 | 17.4 | Continue onto 212th Way SE

0.7 | 18.1 | Turn left onto SE 368th St

1.4 | 19.5 | Continue onto 236th Ave SE

1.0 | 20.5 | 236th Ave SE turns slightly left and becomes SE 384th St
0.5 | 21.0 | Turn right onto 244th Ave SE

5.4 | 26.4 | Turn right onto WA-410 W

1.1 | 27.5 | Turn left at the light onto Park Avenue)

If ordering food at Wally’s, turn right into their parking.
If not ordering food, turn right onto N River Ave and park
282 WA-410, Buckley, WA 98321

Restrooms in Ace Hardware (right back corner) & Safeway (left back corner)
Turn in your completed menu (order) to the tour leader before departure)

Restrooms inside Wally’s and in the park.
Remain at Wally’s and listen for your name. Pay at your car. (cash or card)
Then move to park on N River road to eat and attend the meeting.
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